
Subject: [gbird] GBIRd Listserv - New Addi�ons and All Email Addresses

From: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>

Date: 6/14/2017 8:42 PM

To: "gbird@lists.ncsu.edu" <gbird@lists.ncsu.edu>

Hi All,

I have added several new folks to the listserv.  Welcome Aboard.  New addi�ons:

Edy MacDonald – New Zealand Department of Conserva�on

Pa� Mulligan – Gene�c Engineering & Society Center, North Carolina State University

Joshua Ross – University of Adelaide

Thomas Prowse – University of Adelaide

For the new addi�ons – please feel free to communicate thru the listserv.  I need to approve all emails (due to a

difficulty in the system).  We will be transi�oning to a new system in the near future.

Un�l then, for ease of direct communica�on, here are the email addresses of everyone on the list by organiza�on with

the GBIRd Steering Commi�ee member(s) listed first with asterisk.

Island Conserva�on:
  *Gregg.Howald@islandconservation.org
  *Karl.Campbell@islandconservation.org 
  Heath.Packard@islandconservation.org
  royden.saah@islandconservation.org

CSIRO
  *Peter.Brown@csiro.au
  Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au
  Owain.Edwards@csiro.au

University of Adelaide
  *paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au
  thomas.prowse@adelaide.edu.au
  joshua.ross@adelaide.edu.au
  phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au

Texas A&M University
  *dwthreadgill@tamu.edu
  kanavy@medicine.tamhsc.edu

North Carolina State University
  *fred_gould@ncsu.edu
  *godwin@ncsu.edu
  cleitsc@ncsu.edu
  alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu
jrsaah@ncsu.edu (Royden’s other email)

  patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu
  tkuiken@ncsu.edu
 jadelbor@ncsu.edu
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  meserr@ncsu.edu
  gabackus@ncsu.edu

Na�onal Wildlife Research Center/USDA
  *toni.j.piaggio@aphis.usda.gov
  John.D.Eisemann@aphis.usda.gov
  Aaron.B.Shiels@aphis.usda.gov

Landcare Research
  *TompkinsD@landcareresearch.co.nz

New Zealand Dept of Conserva�on
  emacdonald@doc.govt.nz

Cheers,

rs

J. Royden Saah

Project Manager

Island Conserva�on

www.islandconserva�on.org

skype: roydensaah

mobile (in Australia): +61 459 610 332
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